Power Wise® May 2024
CLECO
2024 Cleco Approved Residential HVAC Contractors
Primary
Company Name Contact Email Phone Address Website
Doerle’s Heating and 1320 E. Main Street, New
Cooling Dan Doerle doerles@bellsouth.net (337) 367-2511 Iberia, LA 70560
2590 Military Hwy, Pineville,
Emergency Air LLC Sawyer Smith emergencyairservices@gmail.com (318) 816-1320 LA 71360
Hughes Mechanical 13406 Seymor Myers Blvd.,
Contractors, LLC Marty Hughes info@hughesmechanical.net (985) 792-9099 Ste #4, Covington, LA 70433 www.hughesmechanical.net
Keefe’s A/C, Heating & 1919 Enterprise Dr., Harvey,
Electrical John Means jmeans@keefes.com (504) 361-3918 LA 70058 www.keefes.com
Mackydo’s HVAC 427 Western Hills Rd.,
Services Adam McCoy Info@mackydoshvac.com (318) 359-8581 Pineville, LA 71360 www.mackydoshvac.com

Magnolia Air LLC

Clayton Steortz

magnoliaair@outlook.com

(318) 312-3727

17399 Hwy 167, Dry Prong,
LA 71423

www.magnoliaairllc.com

Major Appliance A/C &
Heating

Carla Sumlin-
Allen

Majormaco0@gmail.com

(985) 643-7604

907 Tranquility Drive, Pearl
River, LA 70452

www.majorappl.com

Thomas 1785 Hwy 59, Mandeville, LA
One Hour A/C & Heating Livaudais thomas@ohacpro.com (985) 871-9966 70448 www.myonehourair.com
14270 Old Genessee Road
Public Construction Inc Ray Sharkey sharkey798@aol.com (985) 345-1298 Tickfaw, LA 70466 www.pciac.com

Sharkey Mechanical
Services, LLC

Harrell Sharkey

harrell@sharkeyms.net

(225) 222-3332

781 Hwy 10, Greensburg, LA
70441

https://sharkeyms.net

Southern Air of LA, LLC

Dereck
Skidmore

service@southernairnow.com

(318) 640-3151

1974 Monroe Hwy, Pineville,
LA 71360

www.southernairnow.com

Click here to learn more about becoming a contractor for our Cleco Energy Efficiency Programs or you can click here to start the enrollment process today.
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